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YOUTH ROOKIE SHOW LEADERS
EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE PTS PLC
ROOKIE HALTER MARES
Candace Atwood Invest With Invy Pubnico Nova Scotia 5.0 1
Darla Leroux Go For The Hot One Whitby Ontario 0.5 2

ROOKIE HALTER GELDINGS
Josie Dulong O Dee On Chocolate Yarmouth Nova Scotia 2.5 1
Ellisa K Tienhaara Lost My Gray Mountain Home Idaho 2.0 2
Kathryn Faust Tru Sensational Kidd Shamokin Pennsylvania 1.5 3
Carissa Geddes Zippos Good N Dirty Scotch Settlemen New Brunswick 1.5 3
Olivia Pearson Wrappdnchocolatchips Springfield New Brunswick 1.5 3
Savannah Relick One Chip Moe Vero Beach Florida 1.0 6
Rebecca Lynn Turner One Hot Rockstar Sophia North Carolina 1.0 6
Sierra Fiacconi Awesome Mr Krymsun Sudbury Ontario 1.0 6
Jillian Lynn Warman Classy Trouble Maker Riverview New Brunswick 0.5 9
Rachel A Bitler Hot Addiction Hughesville Pennsylvania 0.5 9
Lea Artmeier The Lone Rooster 48167 Germany 0.5 9
Karlene Oesch Treasure That Zip Ranfurly Alberta 0.5 9
Garret Allen Faatz Zippo Can Negotiat Chapel Hill North Carolina 0.5 9
Mina Greenlee Aint Ia Dandy Dude Angier North Carolina 0.5 9
Krista L Robertson Zipsawatchin Melbourne Florida 0.5 9
Abigail Flexman Mr Q Te Mallorytown Ontario 0.5 9

ROOKIE SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
Chandler Candela Blueblazin Artifacts Ashtabula Ohio 15.0 1
Kaylee Tingle Indecent Propozal New Castle Kentucky 12.0 2
Grace Amanda Thompson Especially Loyal Amboy Illinois 11.5 3
Morgan Lantz Art Of An Indian Zeeland Michigan 10.0 4
Alexia Harelstad Iwillbeblueforyou Bruce Wisconsin 9.0 5
Laura Brooke Croghan Finally Invited Hardyville Kentucky 8.5 6
Candace Atwood Invest With Invy Pubnico Nova Scotia 8.5 6
Riley Dunn Cooliza Mechanicville New York 8.0 8
Kamyl Mathieu Ima Radical Goodbar Ste Victoire Quebec 7.5 9
Makayla M Earl Good Taste Of Money Tiffin Ohio 7.5 9
Emily G Eisele Righttime Rightasset Richfield Pennsylvania 7.0 11
Mariah Faye Pensyl Ebony Only Buffalo Mills Pennsylvania 7.0 11
Emily F Johnson Hot Invitations Only Black Hawk South Dakota 7.0 11
Olivia Smith Sheza Addicting Versailles Kentucky 6.5 14
Karoline R Stewart Illusive Interest Yorkville Illinois 6.5 14
Evie L Gates Invite Me To Seattle Vinita Oklahoma 6.0 16

McKayla R Mehring Only Me At Knight Palmyra Wisconsin 6.0 16
Mary E Winkel Struttin N Stilettos Neenah Wisconsin 6.0 16
Emily Knoll Zipin Natural Brews Madison Wisconsin 5.5 19
Hannah Pingrey Pay The Piper Please Silver Springs New York 5.5 19
Onna G Downey Radical In The Straw Belchertown Massachusetts 5.5 19
Ciara Lesko Rr Suddenly Its Sam Chelsea Michigan 5.5 19
Madison Willcuts The Perfect Machine Newberg Oregon 5.0 23
Rebecca Diebel Sure Smooth Gold Listowel Ontario 5.0 23
Taylor Joyce Ramsey Im Already Famous Smock Pennsylvania 5.0 23
Megan Krisowaty Jetset Jackie Bar Cobleskill New York 5.0 23
Millie Anderson Justa Zippo Lancaster Pennsylvania 5.0 23
McKenna Grace Tucek Walkthelyne Burton Ohio 5.0 23
Emma Parrish Krympin My Style South Montrose Pennsylvania 5.0 23
Skylar Sabo Soft An Hot Bechtelsville Pennsylvania 5.0 23
Dianna Suzanne Burt Betcha Wont Forgetme Piqua Ohio 5.0 23
Claudia Prinsen The Good Invitation Cedar Grove Wisconsin 4.5 32
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Jenna Meredith In The Zip Of Time Rineyville Kentucky 4.5 32
Samantha Lee Everson Custom Made Coupe Beloit Wisconsin 4.5 32
Rachel Bunner Impulsive Tiger Rockport Indiana 4.5 32
Aislynn Marie Love Minute Of Fame Charlo Montana 4.5 32
Rachel Lovvorn N Case U Hadn Noticd Bremen Georgia 4.5 32
Sarah Anne Harris Artful Advantage Woodbury Connecticut 4.0 38
Haley Clark Hope Im Next St Thomas Ontario 4.0 38
Julianna Marie Lambright A Western Image Middleton Idaho 4.0 38
Lauren Elizabeth Hartzell Allocate Your Art Greenville Ohio 4.0 38
Alexis Stucky Shot Of Chocolate Laramie Wyoming 4.0 38
Kaitlyn Elizabeth Caswell Brb Designed Paisley Oostburg Wisconsin 4.0 38
Dawniella D Camero Hottest Investment Elizabethtown Kentucky 3.5 44
Hayley Giamo Skip The Coatsntails Caledonia Michigan 3.5 44
Nichole A Zazula The Machinist Genoa City Wisconsin 3.5 44
Chloe Vosters Zippos Natural Spark Freedom Wisconsin 3.5 44
Kennedy Grace Devine Fyi Ima Good Version Pubnico Nova Scotia 3.5 44
Shannon Driess All Hours Grand Island New York 3.5 44
Sadie Evans My Rusty Version De Pere Wisconsin 3.5 44
Darla Leroux Go For The Hot One Whitby Ontario 3.5 44

ROOKIE REINING
Tayler Tierney Giuda Dunit Chex Denver North Carolina 2.0 1
Santana Poole Uga Flippin Dun It Gaston South Carolina 2.0 1
Keeley A Hartman Cuttin My Chex Scottsbluff Nebraska 1.0 3
Hallie Omohundro Bb Hollywood Socks Mooresville North Carolina 1.0 3
Addie A Cromer Hang Ten Betty Anderson South Carolina 1.0 3
Chandler Winard Chocolate Lady Chic Scottsdale Arizona 0.5 6
Jackson J Allen Shining Bandito Mitchell Nebraska 0.5 6
Katy H Howes Nmsu Another Playboy Albuquerque New Mexico 0.5 6
Josefine Pilhede Snap O Rima 42491 Olofstorp Sweden 0.5 6

ROOKIE TRAIL
Laura Brooke Croghan Finally Invited Hardyville Kentucky 7.0 1

Nelle H Yankovich Dont Skip Me Im Hot Kensington Ohio 4.0 2
McKaylee J Domecq Chex Out My Whiskey Eagle Idaho 3.0 3
Haley Clark Hope Im Next St Thomas Ontario 2.5 4
Erika Vandevelde Pardon Me Girls Casco Wisconsin 2.5 4
Mariah Faye Pensyl Ebony Only Buffalo Mills Pennsylvania 2.0 6
Chloe Alivia Knotts Coyote Magic Smithland Kentucky 2.0 6
Chloe Renee' Keller Lopenater Dillon Montana 1.5 8
Kylie Marie Good Potential Smoke Bomb East Berlin Pennsylvania 1.5 8
Madison Willcuts The Perfect Machine Newberg Oregon 1.5 8
Bailey Bevan Seus Cobourg Ontario 1.5 8
Kaitlyn Crane Km Turn Up The Heat Ocoee Tennessee 1.5 8
Sydney Cantrell Coco Valentina Smithville Missouri 1.5 8
Sara Elizabeth Bowen Wall Street Woman Reidsville North Carolina 1.0 14
Miranda R Florkowski Zippos Birch Bar Goshen New York 1.0 14
Blake Teeter Stepped On My Shadow Clarksville Tennessee 1.0 14
Claudia Prinsen The Good Invitation Cedar Grove Wisconsin 1.0 14
Taylor Renee Johnson Sterling Coupe Eagle Idaho 1.0 14
Tiana J Domingos Chip N Zipped Erin Ontario 1.0 14
Katherine Arnold Closin Down The Bars Stanley New Mexico 1.0 14
Megan Stults Hermans Lil Diamond Mount Sterling Kentucky 0.5 21
Hannah J Stanley Dee Lighted Version Greensburg Pennsylvania 0.5 21
Gabrielle Taylor Solid Gold Levis Green Bay Wisconsin 0.5 21
Jordyn Troglin Rc Slick Tijeras New Mexico 0.5 21
Aliyah Clemons Whats On Your Mind Franklin Wisconsin 0.5 21

ROOKIE WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
Laura Brooke Croghan Finally Invited Hardyville Kentucky 12.5 1
Aliyah Clemons Whats On Your Mind Franklin Wisconsin 8.0 2
Chloe Alivia Knotts Coyote Magic Smithland Kentucky 6.5 3
Emma S Keating Iota Be Invited Cobleskill New York 6.5 3
Emily Rose Anne Peters Chex Out Time Huntingdon Pennsylvania 6.0 5
Callie N Adams Defined Garner North Carolina 5.5 6



2.12.2014 AQHA ONLINE ­ MEMBER SERVICES

http://www.aqhamembers.org/MS/showing/leaders/index.cfm 3/7

Haley Clark Hope Im Next St Thomas Ontario 5.5 6
Quinn M Silloway I Need A Vacation Pickett Wisconsin 5.5 6
Madison Hope Beaver Love Of The Game Gillette Wyoming 5.0 9
Rebecca Diebel Sure Smooth Gold Listowel Ontario 5.0 9
Riley Dunn Cooliza Mechanicville New York 5.0 9
Nelle H Yankovich Dont Skip Me Im Hot Kensington Ohio 4.0 12
Julianna Marie Lambright A Western Image Middleton Idaho 4.0 12
Olivia Engler Risky Credit Downs Kansas 4.0 12
Candace Atwood Invest With Invy Pubnico Nova Scotia 4.0 12
Jenny L Mott A Sexy Ny Review Lake Clear New York 4.0 12
Erika Vandevelde Pardon Me Girls Casco Wisconsin 4.0 12
Sarah Keith Lukes Like Ladyluck Ashland Ohio 4.0 12
Samantha Vankirk Al Miss You Enon Valley Pennsylvania 3.5 19
Kalee A Lohr Pistol Roulette Bucyrus Ohio 3.5 19
Bailey Bevan Seus Cobourg Ontario 3.5 19
Holly Darnall Good Hot Chips Harrodsburg Kentucky 3.5 19

Kristen Ervin Skippas Cool Breeze Kearney Missouri 3.0 23

Jenna Meredith In The Zip Of Time Rineyville Kentucky 3.0 23
Lauren Nissen Good Invite Perrysburg Ohio 3.0 23
Grace Park Rocked To A Te Stevensville Maryland 3.0 23
Emily Ford What Were We Thinkin Bellingham Washington 3.0 23
Rachel Bunner Impulsive Tiger Rockport Indiana 3.0 23
Makayla M Earl Good Taste Of Money Tiffin Ohio 3.0 23
Taylor Elaine Seymour Sl Absolutely Annie Fredericton New Brunswick 3.0 23
Nicole Christine Campbell One Hot Sports Model Crete Illinois 3.0 23
Sydney Cantrell Coco Valentina Smithville Missouri 3.0 23
Abigail Flexman Mr Q Te Mallorytown Ontario 3.0 23
Clare E Swanson Hes For Certain Eugene Oregon 3.0 23
Kinsey Roller Sir Deliverance Port Orchard Washington 2.5 35
Carly Glick Triple Fisted Bellingham Washington 2.5 35
Dawniella D Camero Hottest Investment Elizabethtown Kentucky 2.5 35
Ashley I Vandergunst Sunglasses At Night Tillsonburg Ontario 2.5 35
Taylor Joyce Ramsey Im Already Famous Smock Pennsylvania 2.5 35
Donna Moseley Smokin N Theboysroom Nashville North Carolina 2.5 35
Audrey L Barnes Heres Your Captive Morrice Michigan 2.5 35
Elsie Dickerson Everythingconsidered Butte Montana 2.5 35
Tiana J Domingos Chip N Zipped Erin Ontario 2.5 35
Christina Sakalas Finally Gotthe Blues Falls Pennsylvania 2.5 35
Kelly Potkul My Pulse Is Good Uniontown Pennsylvania 2.5 35
Frances Olivia Himes Blazing Hot Treasure Bristol Indiana 2.5 35
Anthony Robert
Kruszynski

Maidjalook Rock River Wyoming 2.5 35

Sonnet Pradel A Pure Cowboy Bainbridge Islan Washington 2.0 48
Emma B Honey One Sassy Gun New Market Alabama 2.0 48
Madison Willcuts The Perfect Machine Newberg Oregon 2.0 48
Rebekah Clark Triple My Stars Next Severn Bridge Ontario 2.0 48
Elizabeth Lauren Kooistra Goodalldaylong East Jordan Michigan 2.0 48
Sarah N Saccomanno Remember To Be Good Caledon East Ontario 2.0 48
Millie Anderson Justa Zippo Lancaster Pennsylvania 2.0 48
Nichole A Zazula The Machinist Genoa City Wisconsin 2.0 48
Megan Komori Kennedy Sheza Trottin Chip Merville British Columbia 2.0 48
Kaylee Tingle Indecent Propozal New Castle Kentucky 2.0 48
Danika Cameron Zippers Graduate Timmins Ontario 2.0 48
Rylee Ann Morris Forever Krymsun Nelsonville Ohio 2.0 48
Ciara Lesko Rr Suddenly Its Sam Chelsea Michigan 2.0 48
Margaret Carter Cm Notice Me Berkey Ohio 2.0 48

ROOKIE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
Lily Bessette Win With Elegance Wausau Wisconsin 13.5 1
Erika Vandevelde Pardon Me Girls Casco Wisconsin 10.0 2
Brooke Brandow Coco Invitation Antigo Wisconsin 9.5 3
Mabel Plueddeman Such Good Principles Oshkosh Wisconsin 8.5 4
Anna M Beihoffer Clusos Sizzlin Charm Arpin Wisconsin 7.5 5
Chandler Candela Blueblazin Artifacts Ashtabula Ohio 7.5 5
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Claire Wolf Sleep In On Saturday Warsaw New York 7.5 5
Alissa J Zwelling Kentucky Blue Sky Newfane New York 7.0 8

Sarah McKinnon Im With The Band Luxemburg Wisconsin 6.5 9
Lauren Anne Graff San Zanna Blue Bozeman Montana 6.0 10
Hunter Trzeciak Radically Rocked Saegertown Pennsylvania 5.5 11
Madeline J Stucky Face A Frosted Chip Laramie Wyoming 4.5 12
Natalie Kohl Larks Sugar Daddy Neenah Wisconsin 4.5 12
Alexandra Greenwell Willy Invite Lynn Gaithersburg Maryland 4.5 12
Genevieve Ahlstedt Just Have To Dream Cohasset Massachusetts 4.5 12
Hannah Fox This Chips Hot Zanesville Ohio 4.0 16
Kelsey L Matthews Arts N Illusion Saint Paris Ohio 4.0 16
Jillian Channell Makem Hot Springfield Ohio 4.0 16
Taylor Elaine Seymour Sl Absolutely Annie Fredericton New Brunswick 4.0 16
Kaitlyn Amelia Lomas Sculptured In Iron Elgin Illinois 4.0 16
Julianna Marie Lambright A Western Image Middleton Idaho 3.5 21
Kathryn Faust Tru Sensational Kidd Shamokin Pennsylvania 3.5 21
Donna Moseley Smokin N Theboysroom Nashville North Carolina 3.5 21
Nina R Nardecchia Bd A Sign Of Money Buffalo New York 3.5 21
Chloe Alivia Knotts Coyote Magic Smithland Kentucky 3.5 21
Ellen Marie Marshall A Good Ohk Krymsun Bridgeville Nova Scotia 3.5 21
Madison Michelle
Debernard

Mackie Dee Hobby King George Virginia 3.0 27

Mary Katherine Smith Rock These Irons Farmville Virginia 3.0 27
Alexis Stucky Shot Of Chocolate Laramie Wyoming 3.0 27
Katelyn Armstrong Ultimate Bling West Chester Ohio 3.0 27
Abigail Flexman Mr Q Te Mallorytown Ontario 3.0 27
Darla Leroux Go For The Hot One Whitby Ontario 3.0 27
Madison Lamberti Mac Afees Terms Hampshire Illinois 2.5 33
Bailey Isabel McCarthy Sweet Steppin Weapon Butte Montana 2.5 33
Elsie Dickerson Everythingconsidered Butte Montana 2.5 33
Laura Brooke Croghan Finally Invited Hardyville Kentucky 2.5 33
Taylor L Stanley Zippos Gold Dandy Trussville Alabama 2.5 33
Jenny L Mott A Sexy Ny Review Lake Clear New York 2.5 33
Sydney Cantrell Coco Valentina Smithville Missouri 2.5 33
Shane Kennedy Artifactual Pulaski New York 2.0 40
Brittany Teelander Im Dynamically Hot Saint Johns Michigan 2.0 40
Sarah Hislope Qz Cowboy Cadillac Sugar Hill Georgia 2.0 40
Alanna Starkovich Cee My Macaroon Buffalo Wyoming 2.0 40
Madelyne Kennedy So Good I Ache Holt Missouri 2.0 40
Emily Knoll Zipin Natural Brews Madison Wisconsin 2.0 40
Taylor M Leone Good Time Fiesta Raleigh North Carolina 2.0 40
Nico Thom Hotjazzismyspecialty Fort Thomas Kentucky 2.0 40
Josee L Blanchette Cassis Golden Girl Val Therese Ontario 2.0 40
Skylar Sabo Soft An Hot Bechtelsville Pennsylvania 2.0 40
Madison Hope Beaver Love Of The Game Gillette Wyoming 1.5 50
Kelsey Gardiner Art He Sweet King George Virginia 1.5 50
Grace Amanda Thompson Especially Loyal Amboy Illinois 1.5 50
Lyndsey Tegeler Catch Some Air Morrison Illinois 1.5 50

Taylor A Wilson Coastin In My Sleep West Kelowna British Columbia 1.5 50
Reed Wigglesworth Macs Mia Bella Kanata Ontario 1.5 50
Sierra Fiacconi Awesome Mr Krymsun Sudbury Ontario 1.5 50

Kelly Cleveland Ufimcertainitsdiesel Youngstown New York 1.5 50

ROOKIE WESTERN PLEASURE
Rachel Bunner Impulsive Tiger Rockport Indiana 16.5 1
Quinn M Silloway I Need A Vacation Pickett Wisconsin 8.0 2
Kennedy Grace Devine Fyi Ima Good Version Pubnico Nova Scotia 6.5 3
Sydney M Nicholls My Secret Investment Harrisburg North Carolina 6.0 4
Lacey Jo Edge Vested Pine Assets Krum Texas 6.0 4
Laura Brooke Croghan Finally Invited Hardyville Kentucky 5.5 6
Mabel Plueddeman Such Good Principles Oshkosh Wisconsin 5.0 7
Madeline J Stucky Face A Frosted Chip Laramie Wyoming 4.5 8
Shae Keeley Is He Radical Southington Ohio 4.5 8
Rachel Southwick A Prized Chip Green Bay Wisconsin 4.5 8
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Ashley I Vandergunst Sunglasses At Night Tillsonburg Ontario 4.0 11
Faith Elizabeth Mathis Zips Silky Machine Karthaus Pennsylvania 4.0 11
Lauren Anne Graff San Zanna Blue Bozeman Montana 4.0 11
Ellen Marie Marshall A Good Ohk Krymsun Bridgeville Nova Scotia 4.0 11
Montana K Roby Blazin Hot Fudge Cecilia Kentucky 3.5 15
Jenny L Mott A Sexy Ny Review Lake Clear New York 3.5 15
Kelly Potkul My Pulse Is Good Uniontown Pennsylvania 3.5 15
Erika Vandevelde Pardon Me Girls Casco Wisconsin 3.5 15
Claire Wolf Hez The Whole Show Warsaw New York 3.5 15
Madison Michelle
Debernard

Mackie Dee Hobby King George Virginia 3.0 20

Donna Moseley Smokin N Theboysroom Nashville North Carolina 3.0 20
Grace Hamilton Born To Be A Leaguer Frankfort Illinois 3.0 20
Julianna Marie Lambright A Western Image Middleton Idaho 2.5 23
Emma S Keating Iota Be Invited Cobleskill New York 2.5 23
Taylor Middleton Caan U Twist Perfect Cicero New York 2.5 23
Bailey S Swift Angieslast Impresion Leitchfield Kentucky 2.0 26
Lauren Nissen Good Invite Perrysburg Ohio 2.0 26
Samantha Nyweide A Minor Leaguer Panama New York 2.0 26
Emily Rose Anne Peters Chex Out Time Huntingdon Pennsylvania 2.0 26
Sydney J Hendrix A Good Bodacious Gal Raeford North Carolina 2.0 26
Shelby McIlwraith I Move Like A Star Puslinch Ontario 2.0 26
Hannah Lee Lion Tiger N Zziple Beulaville North Carolina 2.0 26
McKaylee J Domecq Chex Out My Whiskey Eagle Idaho 2.0 26
Leah R Xuereb Lazys Got The Blues Orangeville Ontario 2.0 26
Sydney Cantrell Coco Valentina Smithville Missouri 2.0 26
Dawniella D Camero Hottest Investment Elizabethtown Kentucky 1.5 36
Rebecca Diebel Sure Smooth Gold Listowel Ontario 1.5 36
Haley Clark Hope Im Next St Thomas Ontario 1.5 36
Taylor Renee Johnson Sterling Coupe Eagle Idaho 1.5 36
Rachel Seremet Aok Treasure Lewis Thompson Connecticut 1.5 36
Emma Edwards Oughta Be Western Issaquah Washington 1.5 36

Elsie Dickerson Everythingconsidered Butte Montana 1.5 36
Kaylee Tingle Indecent Propozal New Castle Kentucky 1.5 36
Haley Waddell An Obvious Selection Beloit Kansas 1.5 36
Josee L Blanchette Cassis Golden Girl Val Therese Ontario 1.5 36
Abigail Flexman Mr Q Te Mallorytown Ontario 1.5 36
Ella C Peters Simply Bee Mine Bishopville Maryland 1.0 47
Jared Mark Johns Zipp To Conclusion Bowdoinham Maine 1.0 47
Mariah Montoya Zips Makin Bucks Edgewood New Mexico 1.0 47
Linda Lou Markert Gt Red Walker Homewood Illinois 1.0 47
Mitchell Carruthers Hotter N Blazes Melbourne Ontario 1.0 47
Kelly Cleveland Credit R Version Youngstown New York 1.0 47
Lauren E Webb A Simple Invitation Monroe Georgia 1.0 47
Daniel Pacyna Suddenly Famous Lady Falls Pennsylvania 1.0 47
Anna M Beihoffer Clusos Sizzlin Charm Arpin Wisconsin 1.0 47
Olivia Engler Risky Credit Downs Kansas 1.0 47
Bethany Lynn Stephens Flashy Pink Goochland Virginia 1.0 47
Makayla M Earl Good Taste Of Money Tiffin Ohio 1.0 47
Katrina S Williams Chase The Limit Mineral Virginia 1.0 47
Kaylyn Gimbel A Complete Repeat Galion Ohio 1.0 47
Savanna Van Pelt Got A Good Advantage Painesville Ohio 1.0 47
Sierra Fiacconi Awesome Mr Krymsun Sudbury Ontario 1.0 47
Margaret Carter Cm Notice Me Berkey Ohio 1.0 47
Adrianna Claire Peevy Rockn The Blues Dacula Georgia 1.0 47

ROOKIE WORKING HUNTER
Burgin Lee Dude Im Impressed Gainesville Georgia 0.5 1
Emily Gann The Wizzard Of Ozz Hampton Georgia 0.5 1
Sarah H Smith Oz A Wonder Winston Georgia 0.5 1

ROOKIE HUNTER HACK
Sarah H Smith Oz A Wonder Winston Georgia 1.0 1

ROOKIE EQUITATION OVER FENCES
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Burgin Lee Dude Im Impressed Gainesville Georgia 0.5 1
Emily Gann The Wizzard Of Ozz Hampton Georgia 0.5 1
Susannah McBride Hez Playin With Fire Gainesville Georgia 0.5 1

ROOKIE HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
Kaitlyn Amelia Lomas Sculptured In Iron Elgin Illinois 20.0 1
Alexia Harelstad Iwillbeblueforyou Bruce Wisconsin 9.0 2
Elsie Dickerson Everythingconsidered Butte Montana 8.0 3
Jillian Channell Makem Hot Springfield Ohio 7.5 4
Ciara Lesko Rr Suddenly Its Sam Chelsea Michigan 7.5 4
Alissa J Zwelling Kentucky Blue Sky Newfane New York 6.0 6
Jenny L Mott A Sexy Ny Review Lake Clear New York 6.0 6
Mary E Winkel Struttin N Stilettos Neenah Wisconsin 5.5 8
Julianna Marie Lambright A Western Image Middleton Idaho 5.0 9
Lily Bessette Win With Elegance Wausau Wisconsin 5.0 9
Emily Ambrose Play For A Minute Chardon Ohio 5.0 9
Genevieve Ahlstedt Just Have To Dream Cohasset Massachusetts 5.0 9
Emily Ford What Were We Thinkin Bellingham Washington 4.5 13
Candace Atwood Invest With Invy Pubnico Nova Scotia 4.5 13
Grace Park Rocked To A Te Stevensville Maryland 4.0 15

Natalie Kohl Larks Sugar Daddy Neenah Wisconsin 4.0 15
Bailey K McLean Driftwood Smooth Run Sheridan Wyoming 3.5 17
Channing Noxon Shugs Gold Britches Caledon Ontario 3.5 17
Shelby McIlwraith Only Zips Invited Puslinch Ontario 3.5 17
Laura Brooke Croghan Finally Invited Hardyville Kentucky 3.5 17
Chloe Alivia Knotts Coyote Magic Smithland Kentucky 3.5 17
Emily S Boyea Sven Your Invited De Pere Wisconsin 3.5 17
Clare E Swanson Hes For Certain Eugene Oregon 3.5 17
Madelyne Kennedy So Good I Ache Holt Missouri 3.0 24
Alexis M Erway Sunfires Array Wilson New York 3.0 24
Alexandra Greenwell Willy Invite Lynn Gaithersburg Maryland 3.0 24
Abby Kathryn Bryan Way Two Shifty Reidsville North Carolina 2.5 27
Callie N Adams Defined Garner North Carolina 2.5 27
Madison Hope Beaver Love Of The Game Gillette Wyoming 2.5 27
Madison Willcuts The Perfect Machine Newberg Oregon 2.5 27
Leah Burgess Traditional Thyme Williamsport Pennsylvania 2.5 27
Sarah N Saccomanno Remember To Be Good Caledon East Ontario 2.5 27
Isabel Russo Mychocolates Frosted Butte Montana 2.5 27
Quinn Tamara Wilson A Fluid Invitation Lockport New York 2.5 27
Halle Bailey Loaded Little Pistol Athens Ontario 2.5 27
Megan Komori Kennedy Sheza Trottin Chip Merville British Columbia 2.5 27
Bailey Bevan Seus Cobourg Ontario 2.5 27
Sarah McKinnon Im With The Band Luxemburg Wisconsin 2.5 27
Maddie Paul Heza Blaze Of Glory Southgate Kentucky 2.5 27
Rylie Porter A Little Two Deluxe Bellingham Washington 2.0 40
Alana Marie Tietz Chocolate Coosa Wisconsin Rapids Wisconsin 2.0 40
Anna M Beihoffer Clusos Sizzlin Charm Arpin Wisconsin 2.0 40
Nina R Nardecchia Bd A Sign Of Money Buffalo New York 2.0 40
Taylor L Stanley Zippos Gold Dandy Trussville Alabama 2.0 40
Taylor Elaine Seymour Sl Absolutely Annie Fredericton New Brunswick 2.0 40
Katrina S Williams Chase The Limit Mineral Virginia 2.0 40
Brooke Brandow Coco Invitation Antigo Wisconsin 2.0 40
Dianna Suzanne Burt Betcha Wont Forgetme Piqua Ohio 2.0 40
Margaret Carter Cm Notice Me Berkey Ohio 2.0 40
Megan Krisowaty Jetset Jackie Bar Cobleskill New York 1.5 50
Grace Amanda Thompson Especially Loyal Amboy Illinois 1.5 50
Lauren Anne Graff San Zanna Blue Bozeman Montana 1.5 50
Hannah M Facey A Krymsun Sky New Glasglow Nova Scotia 1.5 50
Casey L McCoy Good Kahlua Aliquippa Pennsylvania 1.5 50
Brooke Mason Keepin It Simple Chehalis Washington 1.5 50
Alexis Stucky Shot Of Chocolate Laramie Wyoming 1.5 50
Abigail Flexman Mr Q Te Mallorytown Ontario 1.5 50
Sadie Evans My Rusty Version De Pere Wisconsin 1.5 50
Kaylee A Russell Money Wrapper Harrodsburg Kentucky 1.5 50
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